
   

For information contact Sarah Arnaud (sarnaud@gc.cuny.edu) 

Venue: 
Dates: 

Organizers: Sarah	Arnaud	and	Jesse	Prinz 
Philosophy	Program	and	The	Committee	for	Interdisciplinary	Science	Studies	

CUNY Graduate Center	

 

THE 
GRADUATE 
CENTER 

                            Saturday, May 4 
(no session) 
Federico Lauria. “What does emotion teach us about self 
deception? 
Break 
Hyunseop Kim, “Meaningfulness as Correct Fulfillment”  
 
Sergio Gallegos,"Emilio Uranga’s analysis of zozobra (anguish)” 
Break - lunch 
 Xiaoyu Ke, “Virtue Responsibilism, Epistemic Emotions, and 
Epistemic Situationism”  
 Michael Zhao, “Guilt without perceived wrongdoing” 
 
Break 
Shawn Tinghao Wang “Moral agency account of shame”  
 
Daniel Shargel,  “Lol: What we can learn from forced laughter”  
Reception 

          Friday, May 3  
Introduction by Jesse Prinz 
Sarah Arnaud, What are unconscious emotions?” 
  
Break 
Katherine Rickus,“1st and 3rd person knowledge of 
emotions”  
Hilla Jacobson,“Pain and mere tastes”  
Break - lunch 
Kathryn Pendoley, “Uncertain Emotions and the 
Problem of Recalcitrance” 
Alexandra Gustafson, “Love Alters Not: A Study of 
Unrequited Love”  
Break 
Justin Leonard Clardy, “A New Challenge for 
Romantic Love as Union”  
Adam Lerner, “Empathy is evidence"  
Reception 
 

9:30-9:45 
9:45-10:30 
 
10:30-10:45 
10:45-11:30 
 
11:30-12:15 
12:15-1:45 
1:45-2:30 
 
2:30-3:15 
 
3:15-3:30 
3:30-4:15 
 
4:15-5:00 
5:00-6:00 


