Philosophy of Emotions

Workshop Program

Saturdav. Mav 4

Friday, May 3

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	earangy may .
9:30-9:45	Introduction by Jesse Prinz	(no session)
9:45-10:30	Sarah Arnaud, What are unconscious emotions?"	Federico Lauria. "What does emotion teach us about self deception?
10:30-10:45	Break	Break
10:45-11:30	Katherine Rickus, "1st and 3rd person knowledge of emotions"	Hyunseop Kim, "Meaningfulness as Correct Fulfillment"
11:30-12:15	Hilla Jacobson, "Pain and mere tastes"	Sergio Gallegos, "Emilio Uranga's analysis of zozobra (anguish)"
12:15-1:45	Break - lunch	Break - lunch
1:45-2:30	Kathryn Pendoley, "Uncertain Emotions and the Problem of Recalcitrance"	Xiaoyu Ke, "Virtue Responsibilism, Epistemic Emotions, and Epistemic Situationism"
2:30-3:15	Alexandra Gustafson, "Love Alters Not: A Study of Unrequited Love"	Michael Zhao, "Guilt without perceived wrongdoing"
3:15-3:30	Break	Break
3:30-4:15	Justin Leonard Clardy, "A New Challenge for Romantic Love as Union"	Shawn Tinghao Wang "Moral agency account of shame"
4:15-5:00	Adam Lerner, "Empathy is evidence"	Daniel Shargel, "Lol: What we can learn from forced laughter"
5:00-6:00	Reception	Reception

For information contact Sarah Arnaud (sarnaud@gc.cuny.edu)

Venue: CUNY Graduate Center, room 5307 Dates: May 3-4, 2019



Organizers: Sarah Arnaud and Jesse Prinz

Philosophy Program *and* The Committee for Interdisciplinary Science Studies CUNY Graduate Center